
Fall Century 2007
66 or 102 Miles

Both Rides

66 Mile Ride

102 Mile Ride

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT

0.0 L- Hwy 321 0.0

0.0 R-Halfway Rd. (just after onto 321) 0.0

1.1 L-Campbell Rd. 1.1
0.9 R-Mead Rd. (unmarked; 321 in distance) 2.0
0.9 R-Kingston Rd. (at T) 2.9

0.3 L-Gorham Rd. 3.2

1.6 R-Nash Rd. 4.8

0.6 L-NY-22 (unmarked; at T) 5.4

1.1 R-Irish Rd. 6.5

0.3 R-Taylor Rd. 6.8

1.9 L-Baker Rd. (at T) 8.7

0.1 R-Depot Rd. 8.8

1.4 Cross NY 5 (caution!); then immediate left on 
Turnpike Rd.

10.2

8.7 L-Blanchard Rd. (marked Fuller Rd. on R) 18.9

2.2 R-W. Genesse St. Rd. (at T), immediate L on 
Benham Rd. 

21.1

1.9 L-Aurelius Springport Twn. Ln Rd. (T) 23.0

0.3 R-Webb Rd. 23.3

1.6 R-NY 326 (at T) 24.9

1.0 R- continue on NY 326 25.9

1.4
L-NY 90 (T intersection); convenience store in 
.1 mile (2007) 27.3

0.5 Caution -- hidden grates in shoulder by school 
& beyond

27.8

8.3 R-Sunset Beach Dr. (unmarked; is sign for 
Long Pt. State Park)

36.1

1.5 S-Long Point State Park 37.6
0.6 L-Lake Rd (unmarked; Honocco straight) 38.2
1.0 R-NY 90 (T intersection) 39.2

3.7 S-Lake Rd. (unmarked; NY 90 L) becomes 
Lake Ridge Rd.

42.9

4.2 R-Ridge Rd. /34B; T intersection 47.1

2.6 L-Emmons Rd. (R marked as Lansing Station 
Rd.)

49.7

1.2 S-Dublin Rd. 50.9
0.5 L-Lansingville Rd. 51.4

2.8 L-Genoa Lansing Townline Rd 54.2

1.0 R- Bartnick (becomes Walter Cory) 55.2

8.1 R-Popular Ridge (unmarked / long runout) 63.3
1.8 L-NY 34 65.1
3.2 R-Center Rd. 68.3
1.5 L-Wyckoff Rd. 69.8
4.0 L-NY 38 73.8
4.7 R-NY 38N / 437 E (in circle) 78.5
0.1 R-437E (store R (2007)) 78.6
0.4 R-NY 38A 79.0
0.2 Emerson Park 79.2
1.0 L-Bevier Rd. 80.2
1.6 L-Degroff Rd. (unmarked T) 81.8
0.3 L-Town Hall 82.1
2.4 R-Melrose Rd (unmarked) 84.5
0.9 S-Oneil 85.4
2.0 R-County Line Rd 87.4
2.3 L-Benson 89.7
1.4 L-NY 41A 91.1
0.4 R-W. Lake Rd (unmarked) 91.5
1.1 R-Genesse / Rt. 20 92.6
0.1 Store L (2007) & gazebo bathroom R 92.7

0.5 L-Onondaga St. (becomes New Seneca 
Turnpike)

93.2

4.7 L-Gypsy Rd 97.9

0.3 R-Old Seneca Turnpike then immediate left on 
Limeledge Rd.

98.2

2.6 R-Limeledge Rd. 100.8
0.7 L-NY 321 101.5
0.7 L-Carpenter's Brook 102.2

1.3 L-Center St. (Post Office on corner) becomes 
No. 1 (full centry straight)

29.1

1.3 L-No. 1 (County Route 76) 30.4
2.2 S-Fleming Scipio Town Line 32.6
2.6 S-Town Line (bad view to R on Rt. 34) 35.2

0.2 L-NY 38 (rejoin full century route) 37.4
2.2 L-Wyckoff Rd (unmarked) 37.6

4.7 R-NY 38N / 437 E (in circle) 42.3
0.1 R-437E (store R (2007)) 42.4
0.4 R-NY 38A 42.8
0.2 Emerson Park 43.0
1.0 L-Bevier Rd. 44.0
1.6 L-Degroff Rd. (unmarked T) 45.6
0.3 L-Town Hall 45.9
2.4 R-Melrose Rd (unmarked) 48.3
0.9 S-Oneil 49.2
2.0 R-County Line Rd (T) 51.2
2.3 L-Benson 53.5
1.4 L-NY 41A 54.9
0.4 R-W. Lake Rd (unmarked) 55.3
1.1 R-Genesse / Rt. 20 56.4
0.1 Store L (2007) & gazebo bathroom R 56.5

0.5 L-Onondaga St. (becomes New Seneca 
Turnpike)

57.0

4.7 L-Gypsy Rd 61.7

0.3 R-Old Seneca Turnpike then immediate left on 
Limeledge Rd.

62.0

2.6 R-Limeledge Rd. (not Shepard) then next 
immediate L

64.6

0.7 L-NY 321 65.3
0.7 L-Carpenter's Brook 66.0


